
Pos
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15

16
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20
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38
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No.

75

25

113

105

114

109

214

146

245

115

118

80

212

175

791

902

847

782

500

714

284

693

401

781

215

821

651

672

637

722

174

147

720

365

751

770

946

891

684

Name

Mathias ANDERSSON

Gustav MILLING

KIM PENTMARK

Franz LÖFQUIST

Kim JANSSON

Rasmus LAVESSON

Emil LÖFQUIST

Emil LÖFGREN

Mikael LINDQVIST

Andreas ÖVGÅRD

Timmy PERSSON

Rikard HANSSON

Robin LARSSON

Pontus WESTLING

Henrik Larsson

Rickard LARSSON

Christopher LAGERGREN

Erik ROSENDAHL

Eddie LIND

Fabian SPENNARE

Robin WIIK

Emil KÄTTSTRÖM

Donny LINDÉN

Sebastian OHLSSON

Nicklas WICKELGREN

Andreas STENER

Oskar FHERM JAKOBSSON

Timmie OLSSON

Mikael ÅGREN

Pontus GUSTAVSSON

Andreas CARLSSON

Olle ANDERSSON

MAX ENEGÅRD

Filip AHLSTRÖM

Pontus SVANHALL

Anton CHRISTENSEN

Victor LARSSON

Emil RING

Erik ÖSTEBRANT

Club

KINDS MK

VÄSTERÅS MK

DONKELO RK

LIMHAMNS MK

AMF ÅRSUNDA

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

LIMHAMNS MK

GÖTA MS

VARBERG

VISSEFJÄRDA CK

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

DONKELO RACE

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

VÄSTERÅS MK

KILS MK

UVMK

SKUTSKÄRS MS

SMK DALA

MK TRANAN

UPPLANDS VÄSBY MK

NJURUNDA MK

SMK DALA FALUN

SMK EKSJÖ MC & US

MORA MK

MC ALINGSÅS

SMK EKSJÖ

ALFTA-EDSBYN MCK

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

SKARA MK

SKARA MK

VRIGSTAD MK

HISINGENS MOTORKLUBB

JÄRVA MK

GETINGE MK

RÖDEBYCROSSKLUBB

UPPLANDS VÄSBY MK

UVMK

SMK VADSTENA

SMK VÄRNAMO
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Total points

50

44

36

35

31
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